
DEC.-2025 STOLEN VEHICLE  

Sr 

No.  

Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

(Eg. Car 

M/Cycle, 

Truck 

Etc.) 

Make 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model -                                         

Year Of Manufacture -    

Colour -      

Regd No. Engine No. 

 

Chassis No. FIR No. -        Date 

-            U/S - 

PS - 

District- 

 

1. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make: Seplendor Plus                           

(Company/Brand)  - 

Hero Motorcorp 

Model –Year Of 

Manufactur-2020    

Colour-black grey  

HR86-B-

8763 
HA11E8RHH8098

5 

MBLHAW233RHHC

7530 

Fir No.126 Dt:04-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS-Phase-8 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

 

2. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle 

M/C     

 

Make: Bullet Classic 

650 

(Company/Brand)  -

Royal Enfield 

Model –  

Year Of 

Manufacture-2007 -    

Colour-Dark 

Gunmetal  Grey  

HP34-E-

4313 

J3A5FHN2398430 ME3J3C5FHN20068

30 

Fir No.157 Dt:06-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- Phase-11 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

3. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle 

Make:Seplendor  plus 

(Company/Brand)  -

Hero 

Model -                                        

Year Of 

Manufacture-2024 -    

Colour-Black Grey  

PB70-L-

6517 

HA11E8RHL8553

3 

MBLHAW235RHLC

6719 

Fir No.123 Dt:06-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- Dhakoli 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

4. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make: Platina 100 

(Company/Brand)  -

Bajaj 

Model -                              

Year Of 

Manufacture-2024 -    

Colour- Black Silver 

CH01-

CV-1613 

PFXPRC01257 MD2B63AX4RPC26

760 

Fir No.303 Dt:08-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- Sohana 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

5. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make: Bullet 350 EFI 

(Company/Brand)  -

Royal Enfield 

Model -                                          

Year Of Manufacture 

2020 -    Colour-Black 

RJ02-BT-

4481 
U3K5F1LK384442 ME3U3K5F1LK7409

88 

Fir No.433 Dt:09-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- City Kharar 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

6. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

SCOOTER  

Make:Activa 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –                                        

Year Of Manufacture 

-    Colour-Grey 

CH01-BK-

4982 
NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE Fir No.200 Dt:15-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- Matour  

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

7. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make:  Seplendor 

Plus 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model – Apache 

M/Cycle                           

PB65-

AU-4604 
HA10AGJHMF18

83 

MBLHAR086JHMA6

681 

Fir No.160 Dt:15-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- Phase-11 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 



Year Of 

Manufacture-2019-    

Colour-GBK 

8. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle  

Scooter    

Make-  

Activa(Company/Bra

nd)  -Honda 

Model –                                        

Year Of 

Manufacture-2012 

   Colour-Grey 

CH01-

AN-3244 
JC44E2045157 ME4JC Fir No.130 Dt:17-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- Phase-8 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

9. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make-Yahama RX135  

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture-1998 

   Colour-Black 

CH01-V-

6522 
161097 161097 Fir No.269 Dt:17-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- Balongi 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

10. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make –Seplendor 

(Company/Brand)  -

Hero 

Model –  

Year Of Manufacture 

- 2016- 

    Colour Silver  

PB65-AJ-

2220 
HA10EWGHH875

88 

MBLHA10BWGHH7

1003 

Fir No.371 Dt:19-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- Derabassi 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

11. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- Seplendor 

plus 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –                                           

Year Of 

Manufacture-2018 

   Colour-GBK  

HP91-

0589 
HA10AGHHM0693

7 

MBLHAR08XHHM049

64 

Fir No.129 Dt:20 -

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- Dhakoli 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

12. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

Car  

Make- Swift 

(Company/Brand)  -

Maruti 

Model –                                           

Year Of 

Manufacture-2010 

   Colour-Silky Silver 

PB70-B-

8948 
K12MN1052363 MA3EKKD1S0057888

2 

Fir No.610 Dt:24-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- ZIRAKPUR  

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

13. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- Honda CD-110 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –                                           

Year Of 

Manufacture-2014 

   Colour-Black 

HR03-R-

4416 
JC67E80023498 ME4JC671JE80234

52 

Fir No.136 Dt:29-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- Phase-8 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

14. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle      

Make- 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –                                           

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour- 

NOT 

AVAILAB

LE 

NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE Fir No.227 Dt:29-

12-25 U/s 303(2) 

BNS 

PS- 

MULLANPUR 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

NOV.-2025     STOLEN VEHICLE  

Sr 

No.  

Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

(Eg. Car 

Make 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model -                                         

Year Of Manufacture -    

Regd 

No. 

Engine No. 

 

Chassis No. FIR No. -        Date 

-            U/S - 

PS - 

District- 

 



M/Cycle, 

Truck 

Etc.) 

Colour -      

15. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make: 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Yahama 

 

Model -  Yahama                                       

Year Of Manufacture 

-2020-    Colour-light 

Gray 

CH01

-CC-

4707 

G3N4E0079202 ME1RG681BL0026

199 

 

FIR No. 226 Dt: 

31-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

PS- Balongi 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

 

16. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

Car 

 

Make: Mahindra 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model – Nuvo Sport   

Year Of Manufacture 

2016-    Colour-White  

CH01

-BJ-

6744 

SUG6B15003 MA1YG2SUXG2C32

652 

 

FIR No. 358 Dt: 

01-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

PS-Sadar 

Kharar 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

 

17. CAR  Make: 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model - ZEN                                        

Year Of Manufacture 

-    Colour  

CH03

-l-

8458 

G10BBN230551 MA3EYD32S00698

756 

 

FIR No. 198 Dt: 

01-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

PS- Mullanpur 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

 

18. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make:  

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model -BULLET                                      

Year Of Manufacture 

-    Colour-  

PB05

-AJ-

6680 

CF1EG1514015 MD625CF13G3F64

936 

FIR No. 360 Dt: 

02-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

PS Sadar 

Kharar 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

 

19. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make: 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model - BULLET                                         

Year Of Manufacture 

-    Colour-BLACK 

PB05

-AJ-

9678 

U3K5C1JH427063 ME3UK5C1JH7881

71 
FIR No. 177 Dt: 

04-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

PS MATOUR 

District-SAS 

NAGAR 

 

20. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

SCOOTER  

Make: 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model – ACTIVA                                       

Year Of Manufacture 

-    Colour-WHITE 

PB65

-AF-

9870 

JF50ET3172808 ME4JF505CGT1703

87 

FIR No. 113 Dt: 

04-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

PS PHASE-8 

21. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make:  TVS 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model – Apache 

M/Cycle                                       

Year Of 

Manufacture2025 -    

Colour-BLACK 

CH01

-CZ-

8346  

 

CE8GS2204375 MD634BE84S2G04

570 

 

FIR No. 274 Dt: 

04-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

PHASE-1 

22. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

CAR  

Make-  

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –I10                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture-2009 

   Colour-WHITE 

CH04

-H-

9982  

 

G4HG8M652253 MALAM51BR8M23

0563 

 

FIR No. 115 Dt: 

08-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

DHAKOLI 

23. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make-  

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –Splendor 

plus                                         

PB10

-BY-

1391 

3321793 MA3EYD81S00767

167 

FIR No. 235 Dt: 

11-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

BALONGI 



Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour- 

24. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make -

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  

Year Of Manufacture 

- 

    Colour  

PB74

-B-

4754 

 

U3K5C1KC941227 ME3U3K5C1KC920

101 

FIR No.282 Dt: 

12-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

SOHANA 

25. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –                                           

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour- 

DL3-

CA-

1724 

543581 850345 FIR No. 407 Dt: 

12-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

CITY KHARAR 

26. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor 

plus                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour- 

PB65

-BH-

6945 

HA11E7RGG11942 MBLHAW229RGG1

2125 

FIR No. 236 Dt: 

12-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

BALONGI 

27. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make-  

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor 

plus                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour- 

CH04

-H-

8229 

D4FA8U566757 MALCM41VR8M05

2948 

FIR No. 544 Dt: 

15-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

ZIRAKPUR 

28. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle 

Make- 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor 

plus                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour- 

PB59

-B-

7826 

K10CNC286656 MA3RFL61SPC4366

40 

FIR No. 412 Dt: 

17-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

City Kharar 

29. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

SCOOTER 

Make- 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –                                            

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour- 

PB65

-AR-

8637 

JF50E89034261 ME4JF50CBJ80343

30 

FIR No. 148 Dt: 

19-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

Phase-11 

30. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor                                          

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour  

CH01

-BY-

0861 

HA10AGKHJG2394 MBLHAW089KHJ71

651 

FIR No. 342 Dt: 

24-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

Derabassi 

31. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor 

Plus                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

PB09

-AQ-

0557 

YYR4L65201 MA1UN2YY2R2L17

730 

FIR No. 187 Dt: 

25-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

Matour 



   Colour -Black 

32. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- Hero 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor                                          

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour -Black 

HP12

-G-

8519 

ME3U3K5C0FM959

895 

U3K5C0FM959895 FIR No. 290 Dt: 

26-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

Phase-1 

33. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor 

Plus                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour -Black 

PB65

-AP-

5230 

JF50E85165813 ME4JF507JH81657

77 

FIR No. 188 Dt: 

26-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

Matour 

34. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- Hero 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor                                          

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour -Black 

PB11

-AG-

9396 

116002 369990 FIR No. 189 Dt: 

26-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

Matour 

35. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor 

Plus                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour -Black 

CH04

-A-

4156 

L15A30116567 MAKGD851E7N339

610 

FIR No. 123 Dt: 

28-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

PHASE-8 

36. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- Hero 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor                                          

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour -Black 

CH01

-BF-

4130 

0E4PF2881091 MD634KE47F2P451

81 

FIR No. 251 Dt: 

28-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

BALONGI 

37. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor 

Plus                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour -Black 

PB65

-BL-

7930 

AK2FS3303970 MD625CK23S3F031

39 

FIR No. 295 Dt: 

29-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

SOHANA 

38. Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

M/Cycle  

Make- Hero 

(Company/Brand)  - 

Model –  Splendor                                          

Year Of 

Manufacture- 

   Colour -Black 

PB05

-AT-

6963 

JK36ED2005670 ME4JK362BSD0056

14 

FIR No. 252 Dt: 

29-11-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS 

BALONGI 

 

RECOVERED VEHICLE  

Sr 

No. 

Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

(Eg. Car 

M/Cycle

Make 

(Company/Bran

d)  -Model -                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture -    

Regd No. Engine No. 

 

Chassis No. FIR No. -        Date -            

U/S - 

PS - 

District- 

 



, Truck 

Etc.) 

Colour -      

 Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

(Eg. Car 

M/Cycle

, Truck 

Etc.) 

Make 

(Company/Bran

d)  -Model -                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture -    

Colour -      

UK07-FG-

0486 

D4FANM659727  

MZBEU813MNN4

23033 

 

FIR No. 533 Dt: 08-

11-25 U/S 303(2) 

BNS 

ZIRAKPUR 

 Type Of 

Stolen 

Vehicle     

(Eg. Car 

M/Cycle

, Truck 

Etc.) 

Make HERO 

H(Company/Bra

nd)  -Model –

SPLENDOR 

PLUS                                         

Year Of 

Manufacture -  

2012  Colour -

VBK      

PB65-R-

7218  

 

HA10EJCHE22130 

 

 

MBLHA10AMCHE

45210 

 

FIR No. 536 Dt: 11-

11-25 U/S 303(2) 

BNS 

ZIRAKPUR 

   

      OCT.-2025   STOLEN VEHICLES 

 

SR 

No.  

NAME 

OF 

DISTT

. 

FIR No., 

DATE, 

U/Section & 

PS. 

TYPE OF 

VEHICLE  

MODEL/    

COLOUR 

REG No. ENGINE No. 

 

CHSSIS No. 

01 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.101 

DT:01-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

DHAKOLI 

M/C   HR04-E-6154 HA10ELD9K04

163 

MBLHA10A3D9K0

3066 

02 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.485 

DT:05-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

M/C  

SEPLENDOR 

PLUS 

 PB11-CD-5473 HA10ERH4A13

531 

MBLHA10CGH4A

14454 

03 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.128 

DT:08-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-11 

CAR ALTO   PB39-J-9449  MA3EUA1S00J73

143 

04 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.168 

DT:09-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C BULLET   HP78 -9980 U3K5F1MK156

417 

ME3U3K5F1MK9

63546 

05 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.214 

DT:10-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

BALONGI 

M/C  HERO  HR01-AU-5498 HA10AGKHKC5

608 

MBLHAW09XKHK

83030 



06 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.130 

DT:11-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-11 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

PLUS 

 HR22-U-3968 HA11E8RXC10

774 

ME4JF913ALG014

695 

07 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.333 

DT:11-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

SADAR 

KHARAR 

M/C   HR02-AR-1378 HA10AGJHL33

590 

MBLHAR077JHL4

2095 

08 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.292 

DT:11-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

DERABASSI 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

PLUS 

 UP19-J-9938 HA10AGKHF53

850 

MBLHAWW09XK

HF15841 

09 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.258 

DT:15-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-1 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

PLUS 

 PB12-L-1210 HA10EA8HL48

375 

MDLHA10EJ8HL2

1065 

10 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.101 

DT:15-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-8 

M/C 

YAHAMA R-

15 

 HP18-A-7876 NOT 

AVAILABLE 

ME1RG521AJ005

0870 

11 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.263 

DT:16-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

SOHANA 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

PLUS 

 PB65-BA-9173  MBLHAW120MHJ

28183 

12 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.184 

DT:16-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MULLANPUR 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

PLUS 

 PB65-AG-8679 NOT 

AVAILABLE 

MBLHA10BWG4F

05245 

13 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.98 

DT:08-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-8 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

PLUS 

 PB65-BC-8179 HA11EVNHJ43

714 

MBLHAW115NHJ

83463 

14 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.502 

DT:17-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

PLUS 

 PB35-AD-8864 NOT AVILABLE MBLHAR080JHK0

2477 

15 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.511 

DT:23 -10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

SCOOTER  HR03-R-8430 NOT AVILABLE ME4JF502HE7185

245 



16 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.346 

DT:24-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

SADAR 

KHARAR 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR  

 HR06-BG-0252 NOT AVILABLE MBLHAW232RHG

02684 

17 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.174 

DT:28-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

PLUS 

 PB17-D-2572 NOT AVILABLE NOT AVILABLE 

18 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.390 

DT:29-10-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

CITY KHARAR 

M/C  HERO 

SEPLENDOR  

 PB27-F-8125 NOT AVILABLE MBLHAW097LHA

63042 

 

      SEP.-2025  STOLEN VEHICLES 

 

SR 

No.  

NAME 

OF 

DISTT

. 

FIR No., 

DATE, 

U/Section & 

PS. 

TYPE OF 

VEHICLE  

MODEL/    

COLOUR 

REG No. ENGINE No. 

 

CHSSIS No. 

01 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 470 

DT:28-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

M/C 

PLATINA 

 PB65-BD-3660 PFXPNE03728 MD2A76AXXNPE

14896 

02 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 93 

DT:27-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-8 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

 PB12-X-9944 HA10EWF4G014

34 

Not Available 

03 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 310 

DT:22-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

SADAR 

KHARAR 

M/C BULLET  HP22-C-4514 U3K5C0HL41027

7 

ME3U3K5C0HL4

10277 

04 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 355 

DT:20-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

CITY KHARAR 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

 PB06-N-5526 51545 60977 

05 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 128 

DT:20-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS IT 

CITY 

CAR VERNA  PB65-AS-8884 JF49E82212266 ME4JF496KH803

1453 



06 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 95 

DT:19-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

DHAKOLI 

Honda activa  PB65-AD-3047 

 

JF50E82285823 ME4JF504KF828

6308 

07 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 95 

DT:19-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

DHAKOLI 

M/C  UP12-AV-5914 JA05EGJ9F47412 MBLJAR039J9F2

8149 

08 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 198 

DT:17-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

BALONGI 

M/C HERO 

SEPLENDOR 

 PB65-BG-5109 HA11E8RHA563

50 

MBLHAW230RH

A88253 

09 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 161 

DT:17-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C HERO 

SEPLENDOR 

 HP12-L-3055 HA10AGKHA282

87 

MBLHAW09XKH

A09510 

10 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 443 

DT:13-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

CAR HONDA 

CITY 

 PB65-E-0044 L15A300859222 MAKGD852E6N3

48997 

11 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 124 

DT:13-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS IT 

CITY 

M/C BULLET  PB02-DR-0594 U3K5C1JK83851

2 

ME3U3K5C1JK81

4343 

12 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 300 

DT:12-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

SADAR 

KHARAR 

HONDA 

ACTIVA 

 HR10-AA-0892 JF505KG735172

6 

ME4JF505KG735

1726 

13 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 437 

DT:11-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNSPS 

ZIRAKPUR 

M/C  R-15  HR16-AC-3096 G3N4E0787037 ME1RG67L7R00

46033 

14 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 158 

DT:10-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C BULLET  HP91-1877 U35C1KE961595 ME3U3K5C1KE9

66814 

15 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 90 

DT:06-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

DHAKOLI 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

 HR06-AD-0967 HA10EJE9H0574

1 

MBLHA10AME9

H04873 



16 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 112 

DT:06-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-11 

M/C CD 

DELUXE 

 HR01-AQ-6783 JC67E82096116 ME4JC673LG809

6902 

17 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 229 

DT:05-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-1 

M/C ROYAL 

ENFIELD 

STANDARD 

 PB11-BS-4477 U3K5C0FC73266

7 

ME3U3K5C0732

667 

18 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 278 

DT:03-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

SADAR 

KHARAR 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

 HR07-S-2514 HA10EFC9C0432

2 

MBLHA10EZC00

813 

19 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 154 

DT:03-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C 

SEPLENDOR 

 CH01-BH-4354 HA10EWG4F048

81 

MBLHA10BWG4

F03796 

20 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 226 

DT:03-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-1 

M/C  TVS 

RADEON 

 PB27L8552 BK2CS1601859 

 

MD625BK28S1C

01917 

21 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 330 

DT:02-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

CITY KHARAR  

CAR TATA 

TAGORE 

2024 PB27K5057 REVTRN19EVXK6

1683 

MAT637058RKE

38579 

22 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 236 

DT:14-09-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

SOHANA 

CAR VERNA  HR15-D-0013 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

     

      AUGUST-2025    STOLEN VEHICLES 
 

SR 

No.  

NAME 

OF 

DISTT

. 

FIR No., 

DATE, 

U/Section & 

PS. 

TYPE OF 

VEHICLE  

MOD

EL/    

COLO

UR 

REG No. ENGINE No. 

 

CHSSIS No. 

01 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 203 

DT: 03-08-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

SOHANA 

ACTIVA  PB65-AE-2144 JF50E72219303 ME4JF504GF721

9172 



02 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 203 

DT: 03-08-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

M/C   HR05-AK-6932 475IDIO3LSZPF74

19 

600136LSZPF975

1 

03 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 141 

DT: 05-08-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C 

BULLET 

 DL95BX3426 NOT AVAILABLE MBLHA10BWG4

A04635 

04 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 206 

DT: 07-08-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

SOHANA 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR PLUS 

 CH01-BF-4778 HA10EWGH5635

2 

MBLHA10BWGH

B04364 

05 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 298 

DT: 07-08-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS CITY 

KHARAR 

M/C   DL7-SCG- 6357 HA10AGJHH2616

2 

 

 

MBLHAR076JHH

17803 

06 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 378 

DT: 07-08-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

CAR   HP24-C-5354 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

07 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 77 

DT: 09-08-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

PHASE-8 

M/C  

Seplender 

Plus 

 RJ-49 SJ-3869 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

08 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 306 

DT:12-08-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS City 

Kharar 

M/C  

Dream 

Yuga 

  

CH01BT-7335 

JC58ET7060501 

 

ME4JC58EGJT06

0467 



09 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 382 

DT: 12.08.25 

U/S 303(2) 

B.N.S PS 

Zirakpur 

M/C H.F 

Delux 

 U.P 20 C KU 

6276 

HA11ECRHF1381

3 

 

MBLHAW149RH

F11454 

10 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 383 

DT: 13.08.25 

U/S 303(2) 

B.N.S PS 

Zirakpur 

M/C 

Seplender 

 PB39D-3875 NOT AVAILABLE MBLHA10EJ8GA

14637 

11 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 144 

DT: 14.08.25 

U/S 303 B.N.S 

PS 

M/C 

Seplender 

 PB65AF-2188 HA10EWFHL0008

9 

 

MBLHA10BWFHL

50134 

12 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 256 

DT: 14.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

Sadar Kharar 

M/C 

Seplender 

 CH01CD-6429 G3N4E0091483 

 

ME1RG671CL00

60736 

13 

 

SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 2310 

DT: 16.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS City 

Kharar 

M/C 

Seplender 

 PB65U-7742 HA10EJDHC09260 

 

MBLHA10AMDH

C40281 

14 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 258 

DT: 17.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

Sadar Kharar 

M/C 

Seplender 

 HR24-AE-3626 RNM2BAN1050 

 

MBNAAACALNR

M05234 

15 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 80 

DT: 19.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

M/C 

Seplender 

 PB65BF-1383 NOT AVAILABLE MBLHAW22XPH

GB9037 



Phas-8 

16 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 106 

DT: 19.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

PHASE-11 

M/C 

Seplender 

 PB70J-9817 HA11E8PHL56540 

 

MBLHAW237PH

L90553 

17 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 396 

DT: 20.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

Zirkpur 

M/C 

Seplender 

 PB65BC-5377 HA11EDNHF0418

5 

 

MBLHAW126NH

F10187 

18 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 181 

DT: 21.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

Balongi 

M/C 

Yamaha 

 PB35AL-5262 NOT AVAILABLE ME1RG67H7P00

01678 

19 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 150 

DT: 23.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

Mataur 

M/C   TVS 

Apchi 

 HP 22A-9867 OE4KA2322871 

 

MD634KE4XA2K

12864 

20 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 107 

DT: 23.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

Phae-11 

M/C 

Seplender 

 JR14-QD-0804 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

21 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 187 

DT: 27.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

Balongi 

M/C Hero 

Seplender 

 HR 2AJD-8688 NOT AVAILABLE MBLHAW234PH

M40471 



22 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 412 

DT: 29.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

Zirapur 

M/C 

Honda 

Shine 

 PB39M-5014 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

23 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 414 

DT: 29.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

THAR  PB70-L-7972 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

24 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO. 327 

DT: 30.08.25 

U/S 303 (2) 

B.N.S PS City 

Kharar 

M/C Bullet  PB09Y- 6992 U3K5C0FE788836 

 

ME3U3K5C0FE7

88836 

 

        JULY-2025       STOLEN VEHICLES 
 

SR 

No.  

NAME 

OF 

DISTT

. 

FIR No., 

DATE, 

U/Section & 

PS. 

TYPE OF 

VEHICLE  

MODEL

/    
COLOUR 

REG No. ENGINE No. 

 

CHSSIS No. 

01 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.262 

DT: 02-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS CITY 

KHARAR 

M/C 

BULLET 

 PB27-H-6151 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

02 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.193 

DT: 02-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS 

DERABASSI 

M/C 

HERO 

PASSION 

 CH01-AH-

5460 

HA10EDBGC466

94         

MBLHA10EWB

GC22975 

 

03 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.321 

DT: 04-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

M/C  HR07-AG-

3919 

HA11E8SHA2254

5 

MBLHAW23XSH

46713 



ZIRAKPUR 

04 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.87 

DT: 05-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

PHASE-11 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 CH01-CT-

2149 

 

HA11E8P4G1155

74 

MBLHAW234P4

G14582 

05 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.87 

DT: 05-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

PHASE-11 

ACTIVA  PB65-AP-5960 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

06 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.150 

DT: 07-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

BALONGI 

M/C 

BULLET    

 HR06-AL-

9698 

U3K5C0HB26683

3 

ME3U3K5C0HB2

66833 

07 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.330 

DT: 07-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

CAR 

VERNA 
 HR03-K-3911 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

08 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR 

NO.342DT: 

13-07-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

CAR 

SANTRO 

 CH04-B-5818 G4HG7M31077 MALAA51HR7M

242149L 

09 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.347 

DT: 16-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR  

CAR 

VERNA 

 HR26-CB-

3459 

D4FBDU320000 MALCU41ULDM

133256 

10 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR 

NO.278DT: 

17-07-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

CITY 

M/C   HP22-D-1521 L93612591 MD2JYCXE3LC05

3708 



KHARAR 

11 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.130 

DT: 18-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 PB11-DC-

7060 

HA11EVPHB6279

5 

MBLHAW111PH

BA2816 

12 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.163 

DT: 24-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

BALONGI 

M/C HF 

DELUXE 
 UP25-CW-

5356 

HA11EMKHL0887

5 

MBLHAC026KHL

07809 

13 

 

SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.95DT: 

26-07-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

IT CITY 

M/C 

HONDA  
 PB65-AV-

7257 

HA10AGK4F0258

7 

MBLHAW092K4F

02587 

14 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.360 

DT: 27-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

M/C 

PULSAR 
 CH01-BL-

6940 

DHZRGJ71572 MD2A11CZ3HRK

00725 

15 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.137 

DT: 02-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C 

ACTIVA 
 CH04-J-1292 JC44E0076058 ME4JC445E9807

6211 

16 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.71 

DT: 30-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

PHASE-8 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 HP12-K-8041 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

17 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.199 

DT: 20-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

PHASE-1 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 PB65-A-0304 534146 534146 



18 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.185 

DT: 01-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

PHASE-1 

M/C 

BULLET 
 PB65-BB-3682 J3A5FKM2145945 ME3J3C5FKM20

03660 

19 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.130 

DT: 18-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C 

APACHE 
 HP86-1220 CE6FH2021556 MD634CE60H2F

21229 

20 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.130 

DT: 18-07-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 PB12-AA-

5652 

NOT AVAILABLE MBLHA10BWFH

M04792 

                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                             

RECOVERED VEHICLES 

 

SR 

No  

NAME 

OF 

DISTT. 

 FIR, DATE, 

U/S,  PS. & 

District 

TYPE OF 

VEHICLE 

MODEL/ 

COLOUR 

REG No.  ENGINE No. 

 
CHASSIS No. 

01 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.60 DT: 

01-07-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-8 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

    PB65-AX-

8320 

HA10AGK4D039

95 

MBLHAW098A4

B01917 

 

 

      

      JUNE-2025     STOLEN VEHICLES 
 

SR 

No.  

NAME 

OF 

DISTT. 

FIR No., 

DATE, 

U/Section & PS. 

TYPE OF 
VEHICLE  

MODEL/    

COLOUR 
REG No. ENGINE No. 

 

CHSSIS No. 

01 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.258 

DT:01-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

TIPPER  PB65-BE-1625 B67B6A250D062

32B64275041 

MAT777012P3C

06882 



02 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.74 

DT:02-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

PHASE-11  

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 PB11-AX-

2488 

HA10EFBHH8372

4 

MBLHA10EZBH

H77184 

03 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.50 

DT:05-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

PHASE-8 

CAR 

INDIGO 

 PB65-J-4782 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

04 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.225 

DT:05-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS CITY 

KHARAR 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 HR78-D-1014 HA10AGKHL2676

0 

MBLHAW092KH

L14822 

05 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.154 

DT:10-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 JK08-P-4693 HA11E7RHB6174

5 

MBLHAW227RH

B59830 

06 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.155 

DT:14-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

SOHANA 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 PB65-E-0191 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

07 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.233 

DT:14-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS CITY 

KHARAR 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 PB65-Q-8527 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

08  FIR NO.236 

DT:17-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS CITY 

KHARAR 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 PB13-AR-

6644 

NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 



09 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.109 

DT:18-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

MATOUR 

ACTIVA  PB65-BK-

8545 

JK43EW0052272 ME4JK430BSW

052173 

10 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.65 

DT:24-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

DHAKOLI 

CAR 

SANTRO 

 CH03-X-7847 G4HG6M861784 MALAB51HR6M

889997 

11 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.179 

DT:24-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS  

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 CH01-BD-

1035 

HA12EMFHG1684

3 

MBLHA12ACFH

G17468 

12  FIR NO.137 

DT:24-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS 

BALONGI 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 PB12-W-5324 HA10EREHH5596

0 

MBLHA10BFEHJ

60473 

13 

 
SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.250 

DT:26-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS CITY 

KHARAR 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 CH01-BP-

2306 

HA10AFHHK0246

8 

MBLHA7177HH

K02013 

14 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.58 

DT:27-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

PHASE-8 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 PB65-BG-

6744 

NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

15 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.83 

DT:28-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

PHASE-11 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 PB39-K-2760 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 



16 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.183 

DT:28-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

DERABASSI 

M/C 

SEPLEND

OR 

 HR01-AH-

2976 

NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

  RECOVERED VEHICLES 

 
SR 

No  
NAME 

OF 

DISTT. 

 FIR, DATE, U/S,  

PS. & District 

TYPE OF 

VEHICLE 

MODEL/ 

COLOUR 

REG No.  ENGINE No. 

 
CHASSIS No. 

01 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.274 

DT:07-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR 

M/C 

PULSAR 

 HP37-D-0396 JLZCDH39990 MD2A36FZ6DCH

38472 

02 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.154 

DT:09-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 

SOHANA 

ACTIVA  CH01-BC-

7551 

NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

03 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.59 

DT:29-06-25 

U/S 303(2) 

BNS PS 8  

ACTIVA  PB36-K-8489 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

 

 

MAY-2025       STOLEN VEHICLES 
 

SR 

No.  

NAME 

OF 

DISTT. 

FIR No., 

DATE, 

U/Section & PS. 

TYPE OF 
VEHICLE  

MODEL/    

COLOUR 
REG No. ENGINE No. 

 

CHSSIS No. 

01 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.140 DT: 

01-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

SADAR kR. 

SCORPIO  PB65-BH-4849 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

02 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.100 DT: 

02-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

BALONGI. 

HERO 

HONDA 

 CH01-CR-5406 HA11E7PGJ03153 MBLHAW221PGJ

06086 



03 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.204 DT: 

02-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR. 

M/C 

PULSAR 

 CH01-BP-9302 JEYCHF43962 MD2A92CY5HCF

30690 

04 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.75DT: 

05-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MATOUR. 

CAR 

INDIGO 

 PB02-BL-8026 82446 MAT607161APJ7

3670 

05 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.143 DT: 

05-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

SADAR 

KHARAR . 

CAR SWIFT  PB65-BD-6618 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

06 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.115 DT: 

05-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

DERABASSI. 

M/C 

SEPLENDO

R 

 PB70-K-5950 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

07 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.77 DT: 

06-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MATOUR. 

HF DELUXE  HR04-G-8946 HA11EKG9J21884 MBLHA11AZG9J

22227 

08 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.177 DT: 

09-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

CITY KHARAR. 

CAR ZEN  PB35-F-0062 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

09 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.225 DT: 

02-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR.   

M/C HERO 

SEPLENDO

R 

 HR78-C-7355 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

10 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.126 DT: 

13-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS  PS 

SOHANA. 

M/C 

PULSAR 

 HR22-Q-0649 DHYWJF46649 WF32846 



11 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.141 DT: 

15-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-1 . 

M/C 

SEPLENDO

R 

 HP12-K-6603 HA10AGJHHC520

6 

MBLHAR083JHH

43204 

12 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.85 DT: 

15-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MATOUR. 

M/C 

SEPLENDO

R  

 HR08-X-4178 HA10ERGHC0527

0 

MBLHA10CGGC0

5116 

13 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.88DT: 

20-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MATOUR. 

CAR ZEN   CH03-W-2468 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

14 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.195 DT: 

20-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

CITY KHARAR. 

M/C 

SEPLENDO

R 

 PB65-AM-5221 HA10AGHHE6560

6 

MBLHAR081HHE

86277 

15 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.140 DT: 

20-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

DERABASSI. 

M/C 

SEPLENDO

R 

 PB65-AE-1869 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

16 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.43 DT: 

22-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-8. 

ACTIVA  PB65-M-9199 JC44E1204916 ME4JC448BB809

4154 

17 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.139 DT: 

24-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

SOHANA . 

M/C 

SEPLENDO

R 

 PB65-U-1598 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

18 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.203 DT: 

24-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

CITY KHARAR. 

M/C 

SEPLENDO

R 

 PB65-U-0571 HA10EJCHM7420

1 

MBLHA10AMCH

M36091 



19 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.208 DT: 

26-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

CITY KHARAR. 

M/C 

SEPLENDO

R 

 PB05-AR-6290 HA11E7PHH1072

8 

MBLHAW224PH

H10728 

20 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.95 DT: 

28-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

MATOUR 

M/C   MH47-BW-

4653 

AF9KR1314517 MD625AF92R1K

14378 

21 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.253 DT: 

28-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

ZIRAKPUR. 

ACTIVA  UK07-DB-3473 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

22 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.81 DT: 

30-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

LALRU. 

M/C TVS   HR01-AW-

4579 

NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 RECOVERED VEHICLES 

 
SR 

No  
NAME 

OF 

DISTT. 

 FIR, DATE, U/S,  

PS. & District 

TYPE OF 

VEHICLE 

MODEL/ 

COLOUR 

REG No.  ENGINE No. 

 
CHASSIS No. 

01 SAS 

Nagar 

FIR NO.43 DT: 

22-05-25 U/S 

303(2) BNS PS 

PHASE-8 DISTT: 

SAS NAGAR. 

ACTIVA  PB65-M-9199 

 

  

        

      

 


